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POZnan

58. Letnie Mistrzostwa Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym.

Poznan, 24- - 25-5-2025

Konkurencja 24 Mezczyzn, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 14 lat i starsi
2025-05-25 - 11:36 Lista startowa
Rekordy Polski_50m Open 51.98 SZKUDLAREK Pawet Montpellier (FRA) 2014-09-01
Rekordy Polski_50m 16 - 18 52.81 KOSOWSKI Dominik Gold Coast (AUS) 2024-08-31
Rekordy Polski_50m 14 - 15 59.26 BITNER Maksymilian Eindhoven (NED) 2023-12-02
Rok ur.
Serialz13
3 KARASZ Woijciech 11  Slaskie WOPR NT
4 SLIWINSKI Kacper 11 CKS Szczecin NT
5 KOLMAN Filip 11 CKS Szczecin NT
6 TURZANSKI Antoni 02 Stoteczne WOPR NT
Seria2z13
2 CICHON Patryk 09 CKS Szczecin NT
3 MORAWSKI Maksymilian 11  WOPR Skierniewice NT
4 MILER Mateusz 10 CKS Szczecin NT
5 ANIOL Mateusz 08 Stupskie WOPR NT
6 POLISHCHUK Kiril 08 Stoteczne WOPR NT
7 DUBIEL Adam 93 WOPR Wielkopolska NT
Seria3z13
1 STEFANIAK Piotr 11  CKS Szczecin NT
2 SEDZICKI Arkadiusz 11  KS Aqua Sport KoScierzyna NT
3 KOCZERGA Jakub 10 Dolnoslagskie WOPR Gimbasket NT
4 MARSZALIK Bartosz 09 Stoteczne WOPR NT
5 MAGDZIARZ Krystian 11  WOPR Skierniewice NT
6 NOWAK Nikodem 11 CKS Szczecin NT
7 PIOTROWSKI Tymoteusz 11  Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne NT
8 ZGLINICKI Arkadiusz 11 CKS Szczecin NT
Seria4z13
1 MIKIEWICZ Igor 08 Stoteczne WOPR NT
2 PEZA Mikotaj 11 WOPR-Ostroteka NT
3 GLOWACKI Bartosz 09 Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket NT
4 KRUPINSKI Leon 10 Dolnoslagskie WOPR Gimbasket NT
5 BORKOWSKI Marcel 07 CKS Szczecin NT
6 SOBIESKI Krzysztof 11 WOPR-Ostroteka NT
7 SZEFER Robert 11  Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne NT
8 PIORKOWSKI Mitosz 05 Zgiersko - Leczyckie WOPR NT
Seria5z13
1 PROCH Marcel 10 CKS Szczecin NT
2 MALINOWSKI Bartosz 11 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:45.65
3 MOTYL Konrad 09 Stoteczne WOPR 1:24.82
4 MICHALOWSKI Mateusz 08  Zyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 1:21.81
5 JACHOWICZ Piotr 10 WOPR Skierniewice 1:23.80
6 TUZEL Wiktor 10 Dolnoslgskie WOPR Gimbasket 1:25.00
7 GIERK Ignacy 10 Stoteczne WOPR NT
8 BIALIK Jakub 09 Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket NT
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58. Letnie Mistrzostwa Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym.

POZnan

Poznan, 24- - 25-5-2025

Konkurencja 24, Mezczyzn, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins

Seria6z 13

1 FERENC Szymon

2 AMBROZIAK Wojciech

3 HINC Szymon

4 DACH Tymon

5 CHROBOT Patryk

6 DERKS-KALUZA Franciszek
7 KACPRZYK Franciszek

8 WLODARCZYK Grzegorz

Seria7z 13

BEDRA Havier

SLEDZ Tomasz

MAZUR Tymoteusz
KACZMAREK Filip
POLECHONSKI Marcel
KLOSKOWSKI Aleksander
BURHARD Piotr
KOSTORZ Wojciech

O~NO O WN P

Seria8z 13

1 KUTERSKI Mateusz
2 SONIK Michal

3 MALINOWSKI Maciej
4 PIETROW Mateusz
5 KONECKI Mateusz
CZARNECKI Filip
KOLASA Michat
KOS Wojciech

0 N

Seria9z13

1 ZEMCZAK Konrad
SZCZERBICKI Wiktor
KICINSKI Igor

KURZAWA Igor
STELMACH Andrzej

6 MAZEPA Rafat

7 FRANKOWSKI Maksymilian
8 WANKIEWICZ Wojciech

abrownN

Seria10z 13

1 SWIECZKOWSKI Borys
2 WOLNIEWICZ Krzysztof
3 MARKIEWICZ Karol

4 ZALECH Mateusz

5 SAMLUK Blazej

6 SLIWINSKI Filip

7 GRABOWSKI Mikotaj

8 PREG Kajetan

08
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10
09
09

10
10
11
08
11
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10
10
08
09
10
09
09
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03
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10
07
07
08
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Stupskie WOPR

WOPR Skierniewice

KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna
Slaskie WOPR

Stoteczne WOPR

WOPR Skierniewice
Zyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR

KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna
Slaskie WOPR

Slaskie WOPR

Slaskie WOPR

CKS Szczecin

Stupskie WOPR

Slaskie WOPR

Slaskie WOPR

MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Slaskie WOPR

MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket
Zgiersko - Leczyckie WOPR
Slaskie WOPR

WOPR Skierniewice

Slaskie WOPR

Slaskie WOPR

Stoteczne WOPR

Dolnoslgskie WOPR Gimbasket
CKS Szczecin

CKS Szczecin

CKS Szczecin

Zyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR
Zgiersko - Leczyckie WOPR

CKS Szczecin
WOPR Skierniewice
WOPR Wielkopolska
CKS Szczecin
WOPR-Ostroteka
CKS Szczecin
WOPR-Ostroteka
Slaskie WOPR

1:20.00
1:18.87
1:18.28
1:17.24
1:18.24
1:18.70
1:19.02
1:20.54

1:15.78
1:15.18
1:14.56
1:12.77
1:13.69
1:15.00
1:15.20
1:16.00

1:11.97
1:11.65
1:10.62
1:10.00
1:10.29
1:11.07
1:11.94
1:12.03

1:09.70
1:09.30
1:08.85
1:08.24
1:08.58
1:09.05
1:09.56
1:09.86

1:07.87
1:05.07
1:04.00
1:03.92
1:03.97
1:04.91
1:06.54
1:08.13
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58. Letnie Mistrzostwa Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym.

Poznan, 24- - 25-5-2025

Konkurencja 24, Mezczyzn, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins

Seria 11z 13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

MICEWICZ Bartosz
£ ADA Igor
KOMAR Filip
SLUKA Daniel
PREG Ksawery
KAMINSKI Jakub
REKOWSKI Karol
ZAJKOWSKI Jan

Seria 12z 13

O~NO O WN P

CZERW Szymon
PAKOSZ Oliwer
STRUSZCZAK Borys
MOZDZIOCH Barttomiej
MEZYK Edward
GOCZLING Krzysztof
SERWA Kuba

KUKLA Eryk

Seria 13z 13

O~NOOOThA WNPE

BITNER Maksymilian
OLEASZ Michael
GRABSKI Mateusz
SWIECAK Tymoteusz
NAKIELSKI Hubert
KEPA Cezary
KASZUBOWSKI Borys
KEPCZYNSKI Piotr

05
07
09
07
08
09
08
10

05
08

8RR

10
06

08
91
03
99

96
08
07

WOPR-Ostroteka
WOPR-Ostroteka

KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna
VZS Krnov

Slaskie WOPR

Slaskie WOPR

MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle
CKS Szczecin

CKS Szczecin
CKS Szczecin
CKS Szczecin
Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket
Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket
Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket
CKS Szczecin
Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket

CKS Szczecin

Dolnoslgskie WOPR Gimbasket
CKS Szczecin

Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket
WOPR-Ostroteka

CKS Szczecin

Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket
WOPR Skierniewice

1:02.47
1:02.11
1:01.84
1:01.23
1:.01.51
1:01.86
1:02.47
1:02.67

1:00.90
1:00.69
1:00.01
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.53
1:00.87
1:01.12

58.00
56.50
53.68
52.09
53.41
55.29
57.66
59.00
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